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PRICELIST

 Fees are for non-exclusive one-time use only in one edition.
 Other reprints or editions require new license agreements.
 Please note that reproduction fees do not include copyright charges due to artists/collecting agencies.
 Images of copyright works will not be supplied without the agency/rights holder’s consent in writing.

IMAGE SUPPLY IMAGE FEES
All images supplied are taken by NGI in-house photographers Transparency 3 month hire € 50
B/w and colour digital images incur the same fees Transparency 6 month hire €100
Transparencies and digital images supplied on CD-Rom B/W glossy photo: € 25
must be returned by the date given on the delivery docket Digital image by email: € 40
otherwise a fine will be charged equivalent to the rental fees. Digital image on CD: € 60
PLEASE NOTE: NO REMINDERS WILL BE SENT New Photography: €200

Digital low res for lectures: € 15
Fine for lost material (per item): €350

REPRODUCTION FEES  EDITORIAL

For print-runs of up to 10,000 copies see prices below
10,000 – 29,999 copies add 30% to fees
30,000 - 49,999 copies add 50% to fees
50,000 – 99,999 copies add 75% to fees
Over 100,000 copies add 100% to fees

1 Language 1 Language >1 Language
1 Country World rights World rights

Books
Up to ½ page inside 70 110 165
Up to full page inside 100 140 195
Front cover 290 375 470

REGIONAL NATIONAL INTERNTL
Newspapers & Magazines

Up to ¼ page inside 82 115 177
Up to ½ page inside 115 150 220
Up to full page inside 180 240 355
Front cover 370 490 590

Reports/Leaflets/Brochures ½ page full page dps cover

Print run up to 10,000 220 320 410 500
Print run up to 100,000 280 360 530 650

In-house magazines/free magazines @ 25% discount
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REPRODUCTION FEES  PRODUCTS

1 Language 1Language >1Language
1 Country World rights World rights

**Fine Art Prints/posters
Up to 3000 copies
Under 40 x 60 cm (A3) 215 250 300
Up to 50 x 80 cm 270 330 355
Over 50 x 80 cm 315 370 460

**Calendars
Print run up to 3,000

Over A4 plate 280 350 400
Front cover fee + 40%
Back cover fee + 25%

**Greeting cards & postcard
Up to 3 year license

Up to 1000 90 110 140
1001-3000 230 290 355
3001-5000 260 320 380

**Gift Stationery
e.g. diaries, sheets of wrapping paper

Up to 3000 260 320 380
Front cover on boxes fee + 40%
Back cover on boxes fee + 25%

**3D Giftware
e.g. tableware, magnets..etc

Up to 3000 290 360 410

**Packaging (by special arrangement)

**Artwork for products must be supplied prior to printing for approval.



The National Gallery of Ireland TEL: + 353 (0)1 6633526/6633527

Picture Library FAX: +353 (0)1 6629072

Merrion Square West  Dublin 2  Ireland EMAIL: mmcfeely@ngi.ie
lmorgan@ngi.ie
rights&reproductions@ngi.ie

PRICES ARE GIVEN IN EURO AND DO NOT INCLUDE VAT AT 21.5%. This rate guide doesn’t
cover all eventualities, so please contact us for further assistance.

3

REPRODUCTION FEES  MEDIA (10 YEAR LICENSE)

1 Language 1 Language >1 Language
1 Country World rights World rights

TELEVISION/BROADCAST
Single Tx 80 120 153
Per repeat 50 70 82
10 yr unlimited Tx 444 560 800

DVD / E-BOOK / SOFTWARE
Up to 5,000 95 130 175
Up to 50,000 120 175 235
Over 50,000 175 235 300

AS ABOVE With printed publications
Up to 5,000 165 235 300
Over 5,000 225 300 355

PACKAGING
One format 235 300 375
Two formats 325 380 470
Three formats 355 444 530
Editorial book cover 177 235 325

< 1yr < 5 yrs Archive
WEB PUBLICATION

Commercial main 355 473 n/a
Commercial minor 150 300 n/a
Editorial main 170 235 350
Editorial minor 80 100 130
Academic main 70 n/a n/a
Academic minor 15 n/a n/a
Personal use 15 n/a n/a

PAYMENT DETAILS

Unless you have a credit account with us, we require advance payment as per the total on our written
proforma invoice/quotation in EURO by one of the following methods:-

 AMEX, VISA and MASTERCARD credit cards. (This is the quickest method)
 A cheque drawn on an Irish bank and made payable to The National Gallery of

Ireland
 Directly into our bank by EFT (details supplied on request)


